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C918(McIntyre)
(6/3)

LMC (128/128)LMC

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4)SGPS

C1149(Rosenberg)
(20 )

ESO157/ESO439/ESO357 (4)ESO157/ESO439/ESO357

C1149(Rosenberg)
(20 )

ESO157/ESO439/ESO357

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4)SGPS

C1129(Vergani)
(20)

ngc1425 (8/128)ngc1425
C

11
29

C1115(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

hvc309.7+21.8+077 (128/128)hvc309.7+21.8+077

C1129(Vergani)
(20)

ngc2217/ngc1425 (8/128)ngc2217/ngc1425

C1129(Vergani)
(20)

ngc2217/ngc1425 (8/128)ngc2217/ngc1425

EW367

EW367W104 W110 W113 W124 W128 W392 46,61,92,138,168,214,230,276,306,367,4041,4102,4270,4316,4408

Reconfigure #222/Calibration

Reconfigure #222/Calibration C1129(Vergani)
(20)

ngc1425 (8/128)ngc1425

C1129
(20)

ngc1425

C1128(Ott)
(20)

hipassj1919-68 (4/128)hipassj1919-68

C1129(Vergani)
(20)

ngc2217 (8/128)ngc2217

C1129(Vergani)
(20)

ngc2217 (8/128)ngc2217

C1149(Rosenberg)
(20 )

ESO297/ESO350 (4)ESO297/ESO350

C1128
(20)

(4/128)

C1128(Ott)
(20)

hipassj1247-77 (4/128)hipassj1247-77

Maintenance/Test C981(Manchester)
(12mm)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C981(Manchester)
(12mm)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

SN2001ig

C015(Manchester)
(20/13+6/3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C015(Manchester)
(20/13+6/3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C1132(Hunt)
(12mm)

SgrB2 (8)SgrB2

C
10

60
C1060(Bignall)

(6/3)

PKS1257-326 (128/128)PKS1257-326

C1046(Warren)
(20)

ESO038-G009 (8)ESO038-G009

C
10

60

C1060
(6/3)

PKS1257-326

C1146(Lazendic)
(20)

w28 (4)w28

C1046(Warren)
(20)

ESO428-G033 (8)ESO428-G033

C1046(Warren)
(20)

ESO428-G033 (8)ESO428-G033

C1130(Reynoso)
(20)

G332.5-5.6 (128/128)G332.5-5.6

C1046(Warren)
(20)

ESO121-G020 (8)ESO121-G020

1.5B

1.5B W111 W113 W163 W182 W195 W392 31,199,291,490,765,796,1056,1087,1255,1286,3015,3214,3505,4270,4301

Mon 30 Dec

Tue 31 Dec

Wed 1  Jan

Thu 2  Jan

Fri 3  Jan

Sat 4  Jan

Sun 5  Jan

Mon 6  Jan

Tue 7  Jan

Wed 8  Jan

Thu 9  Jan

Fri 10 Jan

Sat 11 Jan

Sun 12 Jan

Schedule:- 30 Dec - 12 Jan

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1046(Warren)
(20)

ESO121-G020 (8)ESO121-G020

Maintenance/Test C1005(Dahlem)
(20)

ngc1511 (4/128)ngc1511

C1005(Dahlem)
(20)

ngc1511 (4/128)ngc1511

C1005(Dahlem)
(20)

ngc7090 (4/128)ngc7090

C1128(Ott)
(20)

ic3104 (4/128)ic3104

C1128(Ott)
(20)

ic3104 (4/128)ic3104

C1005(Dahlem)
(20)

ngc7472 (4/128)ngc7472

C1141
(20)

Planets

C1141(Sarkissian)
(20)

Planets (128/128)Planets

1.5B

1.5B W111 W113 W163 W182 W195 W392 31,199,291,490,765,796,1056,1087,1255,1286,3015,3214,3505,4270,4301

Reconfigure #223/Calibration

Reconfigure #223/Calibration C1123
(6+20)

List (8)List

C1123(Churchwell)
(6+20)

List (8)List

CSVP007(McClure-Griffiths)
()

Unknown ()Unknown

CSVP007(McClure-Griffiths)
()

Unknown ()Unknown

C
11

23

C1123(Churchwell)
(6+20)

List (8)List

C015(Manchester)
(3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C015(Manchester)
(3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1123(Churchwell)
(6+20)

List (8)List

C1123(Churchwell)
(6+20)

List (8)List

C1035(Koekemoer)
(6/3)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C
10

35

C767(Fender)
(20/13+6/3)

GX339-4 (128/128)GX339-4

C1035(Koekemoer)
(6/3)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C
10

35

C1114(Moffett)
(20)

SN1006 (128/128)SN1006

C1035(Koekemoer)
(6/3)

CDF-S (128/128)CDF-S

C678(Bengalia)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C678(Bengalia)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1135(Sadler)
(6/3)

pks2225-253 (128/128)pks2225-253

C
10

87

6B

6B W2 W64 W147 W182 W196 W392 214,536,750,949,1270,1806,2020,2219,2755,2969,3000,3214,3750,5020,5969

Mon 13 Jan

Tue 14 Jan

Wed 15 Jan

Thu 16 Jan

Fri 17 Jan

Sat 18 Jan

Sun 19 Jan

Mon 20 Jan

Tue 21 Jan

Wed 22 Jan

Thu 23 Jan

Fri 24 Jan

Sat 25 Jan

Sun 26 Jan

Schedule:- 13 Jan - 26 Jan

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1087(Corbel)
(20/13+6/3)

XTEJ1550-564 (128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C1135(Sadler)
(6/3)

mrc2220-700 (128/128)mrc2220-700

C1087(Corbel)
(20/13+6/3)

XTEJ1550-564 (128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C678(Bengalia)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C678(Bengalia)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

6B

6B W2 W64 W147 W182 W196 W392 214,536,750,949,1270,1806,2020,2219,2755,2969,3000,3214,3750,5020,5969

Reconfigure #224/Calibration

Reconfigure #224/Calibration Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1144(Gurovich)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C1144(Gurovich)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C1144(Gurovich)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C1144(Gurovich)
(20/13)

List (8/128)List

C1107(Barnes)
(20)

ic2507 (8)ic2507

C1107(Barnes)
(20)

ic2507 (8)ic2507

Maintenance/Test C1107(Barnes)
(20)

List (8)List

C1107(Barnes)
(20)

List (8)List

C1107(Barnes)
(20)

List (8)List

C1107(Barnes)
(20)

List (8)List

C1128(Ott)
(20)

hipassj1919-68 (4/128)hipassj1919-68

C1107(Barnes)
(20)

ic2057 (8)ic2057

C1107(Barnes)
(20)

ic2057 (8)ic2057

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

SN2001ig (128/128)SN2001ig

C1046(Warren)
(20)

ESO428-G033 (8)ESO428-G033

C1046(Warren)
(20)

ESO428-G033 (8)ESO428-G033

C940(Reynoso)
(20)

J1713.4-3949 (4)J1713.4-3949

C940(Reynoso)
(20)

J085201.4-461753 (4)J085201.4-461753

C
11

28

C1128(Ott)
(20)

hipassj1247-77 (4/128)hipassj1247-77

C1129(Vergani)
(20)

ngc1425 (8/128)ngc1425

C1128(Ott)
(20)

ic3104 (4/128)ic3104

C1129(Vergani)
(20)

ngc2217 (8/128)ngc2217

750D

750D W100 W102 W128 W140 W147 W392 31,107,184,291,398,429,582,612,689,719,3750,3857,4041,4439,4469

Mon 27 Jan

Tue 28 Jan

Wed 29 Jan

Thu 30 Jan

Fri 31 Jan

Sat 1  Feb

Sun 2  Feb

Mon 3  Feb

Tue 4  Feb

Wed 5  Feb

Thu 6  Feb

Fri 7  Feb

Sat 8  Feb

Sun 9  Feb

Schedule:- 27 Jan - 9  Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1129
(20)

ngc2217

C767(Fender)
(20/13+6/3)

GX339-4 (128/128)GX339-4

C1125(Staveley-Smith)
(20)

J0836-43 (8/128)J0836-43

C1125
(20)

J0836-43 (8/128)J0836-43

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

C1137(Iriwn)
(20/13)

ngc4945 (128/128)ngc4945

C1137(Iriwn)
(20/13)

ngc4945 (128/128)ngc4945

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1139(Bruens)
(20)

hvc289+33+250 (4)hvc289+33+250

C1139(Bruens)
(20)

hvc289+33+250 (4)hvc289+33+250

C1149(Rosenberg)
(20 )

ESO297/ESO350 (4)ESO297/ESO350

C1139(Bruens)
(20)

hvc291+26+196 (4)hvc291+26+196

C1139(Bruens)
(20)

hvc291+26+196 (4)hvc291+26+196

C1046(Warren)
(20)

ESO038-G009 (8)ESO038-G009

C1139(Bruens)
(20)

hvc297+09+253 (4)hvc297+09+253

C1139(Bruens)
(20)

hvc297+09+253 (4)hvc297+09+253

C1046(Warren)
(20)

ESO121-G020 (8)ESO121-G020

C
10

46

C1146(Lazendic)
(20)

w28 (4)w28

C1149(Rosenberg)
(20 )

ESO157/ESO439/ESO357 (4)ESO157/ESO439/ESO357

750D

750D W100 W102 W128 W140 W147 W392 31,107,184,291,398,429,582,612,689,719,3750,3857,4041,4439,4469

Mon 10 Feb

Tue 11 Feb

Wed 12 Feb

Thu 13 Feb

Fri 14 Feb

Sat 15 Feb

Sun 16 Feb

Mon 17 Feb

Tue 18 Feb

Wed 19 Feb

Thu 20 Feb

Fri 21 Feb

Sat 22 Feb

Sun 23 Feb

Schedule:- 10 Feb - 23 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1149(Rosenberg)
(20 )

ESO157/ESO439/ESO357

C
10

05

Maintenance/Test C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

CenA-dE5 (8/128)CenA-dE5

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

CenA-dE5 (8/128)CenA-dE5

C1005(Dahlem)
(20)

ngc7090 (4/128)ngc7090

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

Cen6 (8/128)Cen6

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

Cen6 (8/128)Cen6

C1005(Dahlem)
(20)

ngc1511 (4/128)ngc1511

C1133
(20)

Cen5 (8/128)Cen5

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

Cen5 (8/128)Cen5

750D

750D W100 W102 W128 W140 W147 W392 31,107,184,291,398,429,582,612,689,719,3750,3857,4041,4439,4469

Reconfigure #225/Calibration

Reconfigure #225/Calibration C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

Tol0957-278 (128/128)Tol0957-278

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

Tol0957-278 (128/128)Tol0957-278

C1124(Garay)
(6/3)

16547-4247 (128/128)16547-4247

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

ngc2101 (128/128)ngc2101

C
11

14

C1114(Moffett)
(20)

SN1006 (128/128)SN1006

C015(Manchester)
(20/13+6/3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C958
(6/3)

ngc5408

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

ngc5408 (128/128)ngc5408

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

ngc1522 (128/128)ngc1522

C958
(6/3)

Tol30

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

Tol30 (128/128)Tol30

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

ngc3125 (128/128)ngc3125

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

ngc3125 (128/128)ngc3125

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

ngc1313 (128/128)ngc1313

C1060(Bignall)
(6/3)

PKS1257-326

C
10

87
C1087(Corbel)

(20/13+6/3)

XTEJ1550-564 (128/128)XTEJ1550-564

C1060(Bignall)
(6/3)

PKS1257-326 (128/128)PKS1257-326

C1060
(6/3)

(128/128)

C1148(Smith)
(6/3 )

List (128/128)List

C1046(Warren)
(20)

ESO215-G?009 (8)ESO215-G?009

C1046(Warren)
(20)

ESO215-G?009 (8)ESO215-G?009

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

C893(Minier)
(6)

List (4)List

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939

Mon 24 Feb

Tue 25 Feb

Wed 26 Feb

Thu 27 Feb

Fri 28 Feb

Sat 1  Mar

Sun 2  Mar

Mon 3  Mar

Tue 4  Mar

Wed 5  Mar

Thu 6  Mar

Fri 7  Mar

Sat 8  Mar

Sun 9  Mar

Schedule:- 24 Feb - 9  Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C893(Minier)
(6)

List (4)List

C958(Johnson)
(6/3)

ngc1510 (128/128)ngc1510

C
76

7

C767(Fender)
(20/13+6/3)

GX339-4 (128/128)GX339-4

C893(Minier)
(6)

List (4)List

C893(Minier)
(6)

List (4)List

Maintenance/Test C893(Minier)
(6)

List (4)List

C893(Minier)
(6)

List (4)List

Maintenance/Test C893(Minier)
(6)

List (4)List

C893(Minier)
(6)

List (4)List

C015(Manchester)
(20/13+6/3)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C906
(20+6)

Three masers(4)Three masers

C906(Caswell)
(20+6)

Three masers (4)Three masers

C1121(Lee)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1121(Lee)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1066(Ryder)
(20/13+6/3)

SN2001ig

C1121(Lee)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

C1121(Lee)
(6/3)

List (128/128)List

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939

Reconfigure #226/Calibration

Reconfigure #226/Calibration Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

ESO272-G025(8/128)ESO272-G025

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

ESO272-G025 (8/128)ESO272-G025

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

UGCA365 (8/128)UGCA365

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

UGCA365 (8/128)UGCA365

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

SGC1319-4216 (8/128)SGC1319-4216

C1133(Bouchard)
(20)

SGC1319-4216 (8/128)SGC1319-4216

C1115
(20)

hvc309.7+21.8+077

C1115(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

hvc309.7+21.8+077 (128/128)hvc309.7+21.8+077

VLBI(Reynolds)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

C
59

6

EW352

EW352W102 W104 W109 W112 W125 W392 31,46,77,107,122,153,199,245,321,352,4087,4286,4332,4408,4438

Mon 10 Mar

Tue 11 Mar

Wed 12 Mar

Thu 13 Mar

Fri 14 Mar

Sat 15 Mar

Sun 16 Mar

Mon 17 Mar

Tue 18 Mar

Wed 19 Mar

Thu 20 Mar

Fri 21 Mar

Sat 22 Mar

Sun 23 Mar

Schedule:- 10 Mar - 23 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4)SGPS

C918(McIntyre)
(6/3)

LMC (128/128)LMC

C
59

6

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4)SGPS

C918(McIntyre)
(6/3)

LMC (128/128)LMC

C
59

6

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4)SGPS

C918(McIntyre)
(6/3)

LMC (128/128)LMC

C
59

6

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4)SGPS

C918(McIntyre)
(6/3)

LMC (128/128)LMC

C
59

6

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4)SGPS

C918(McIntyre)
(6/3)

LMC (128/128)LMC

C
59

6

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4)SGPS

C918(McIntyre)
(6/3)

LMC (128/128)LMC

C
59

6

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4)SGPS

C918(McIntyre)
(6/3)

LMC (128/128)LMC

C
59

6

C596(McClure-Griffiths)
(20)

SGPS (4)SGPS

C1137(Iriwn)
(20/13)

ngc4945 (128/128)ngc4945

C1137(Iriwn)
(20/13)

ngc4945 (128/128)ngc4945

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

EW352

EW352W102 W104 W109 W112 W125 W392 31,46,77,107,122,153,199,245,321,352,4087,4286,4332,4408,4438

Mon 24 Mar

Tue 25 Mar

Wed 26 Mar

Thu 27 Mar

Fri 28 Mar

Sat 29 Mar

Sun 30 Mar

Mon 31 Mar

Tue 1  Apr

Wed 2  Apr

Thu 3  Apr

Fri 4  Apr

Sat 5  Apr

Sun 6  Apr

Schedule:- 24 Mar - 6  Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C007(Wark)
(20/13+6/3)

Calibrators (128/128)Calibrators

C940
(20)

J1713.4-3949

C940(Reynoso)
(20)

J1713.4-3949 (4)J1713.4-3949

C918(McIntyre)
(6/3)

LMC (128/128)LMC

C1082
(3mm)

(64)

C1082(Minier)
(3mm)

G318.9+0.17 (64)G318.9+0.17

C1130(Reynoso)
(20/13)

G332.5-5.6 (128/128)G332.5-5.6

C940(Reynoso)
(20)

J085201.4-461753 (4)J085201.4-461753

C
11

47

C1147(Purcell)
(3mm)

List (32)List

C918(McIntyre)
(6/3)

LMC (128/128)LMC

C1127(Phillips)
(3mm)

List (64)List

C1126(Phillips)
(3mm)

Calibrators (4/128)Calibrators

C1127(Phillips)
(3mm)

List (64)List

C1126(Phillips)
(3)

Calibrators (4/128)Calibrators

C1127(Phillips)
(3mm)

List (64)List

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test C1094(Whiteoak)
(3mm)

ngc4945 (128)ngc4945 

C1094(Whiteoak)
(3mm)

ngc4945 (128)ngc4945 

C981(Manchester)
(12mm)

SNR1987A (128/128)SNR1987A

C
11

43

C1143(Wong)
(3mm)

ngc6334 (16)ngc6334

C1132(Hunt)
(12mm)

SgrB2 (8)SgrB2

C1132(Hunt)
(12mm)

SgrB2 (8)SgrB2

C1143
(12mm)

ngc6334

EW352

EW352W102 W104 W109 W112 W125 W392 31,46,77,107,122,153,199,245,321,352,4087,4286,4332,4408,4438

Mon 7  Apr

Tue 8  Apr

Wed 9  Apr

Thu 10 Apr

Fri 11 Apr

Sat 12 Apr

Sun 13 Apr

Mon 14 Apr

Tue 15 Apr

Wed 16 Apr

Thu 17 Apr

Fri 18 Apr

Sat 19 Apr

Sun 20 Apr

Schedule:- 7  Apr - 20 Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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C1143(Wong)
(12mm)

ngc6334 (8)ngc6334

C1082
(3mm)

G318.9+0.17

C1082(Minier)
(3mm)

G318.9+0.17 (64)G318.9+0.17

C1140(Minier)
(12mm)

Planet (16)Planet

C
11

47

C1147(Purcell)
(3mm)

List (32)List

C1130(Reynoso)
(20/13)

G332.5-5.6 (128/128)G332.5-5.6

C1145(Hill)
(3mm)

List (128/128)List

C1138(Barnes)
(12mm)

List (8)List

C1138(Barnes)
(12mm)

List (8)List

C1138(Barnes)
(12mm)

List (8)List

C1138(Barnes)
(12mm)

List (8)List

C1138(Barnes)
(12mm)

List (8)List

C1138(Barnes)
(12mm)

List (8)List

C1138(Barnes)
(12mm)

List (8)List

C1138(Barnes)
(12mm)

List (8)List

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

EW352

EW352W102 W104 W109 W112 W125 W392 31,46,77,107,122,153,199,245,321,352,4087,4286,4332,4408,4438

Mon 21 Apr

Tue 22 Apr

Wed 23 Apr

Thu 24 Apr

Fri 25 Apr

Sat 26 Apr

Sun 27 Apr

Mon 28 Apr

Tue 29 Apr

Wed 30 Apr

Thu 1  May

Fri 2  May

Sat 3  May

Sun 4  May

Schedule:- 21 Apr - 4  May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)


